SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

15-Jun

16-Jun

17-Jun

18-Jun

19-Jun

20-Jun

21-Jun

22-Jun

23-Jun

24-Jun

25-Jun

26-Jun

27-Jun

7:00

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

11:45

AM Routine

Thought for the Day

Breakfast

Trip Departure

12:00

12:30

1:00

Meeting and Prep

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

Move In

3:30

Opening Ceremony
@ Waterfront

4:00

4:30

Pack for trip

5:00

All Camp Photo

5:15

5:30

Dinner

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

Pack for trip

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

Drive to Ely,
Pick Up
Boundary
Water Permits,
Finish drive to
Fall Lake
Campground
and Make
Camp

Drive to
Snowbank
Trailhead and
putin. Camp
after
Dissapointme
nt Lake

On Trail in
Boundary Waters

On Trail in
Boundary
Waters

On Trail in
Boundary
Waters

On Trail in
Boundary
Waters

On Trail in
Boundary
Waters

On Trail in
Boundary
Waters

On Trail in
Boundary
Waters

Paddle Out - Stop and

Refresh in Ely, Drive to

Tettegouche State Park
and Camp

EARLY START
e Leave by 7am for
Camp U-Nah-Li-Ya. Get
back by 1pm.
e Jump in lagoon — then
in the lake
¢ Shower and change
into clean clothes
® Gear check-
in/cleaning

AM Routine

Polar Bear!

Thought for the Day

Breakfast

Trophy Making

Pack Luggage

Lunch

Clean Cabin

Closing Ceremony

Goodbye




