	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	15-Jun	16-Jun	17-Jun	18-Jun	19-Jun	20-Jun	21-Jun	22-Jun	23-Jun	24-Jun	25-Jun	26-Jun	27-Jun
7:00		AM Routine											AM Routine
7:30													Polar Bear!
7:45		Thought for the Day	1										Thought for the Day
8:00													
8:30		Breakfast											Breakfast
8:45													
9:00	Trip (Trip Departure											
9:30													Trophy Making
10:00													
10:30													
11:00													Pack Luggage
11:30													Tack Luggage
11:45												EARLY START	
12:00												• Leave by 7am for	Lunch
-	Meeting and Prep											Camp U-Nah-Li-Ya. <u>Get</u>	
1:00		-	Drive to									back by 1pm.	
1:30			Snowbank								Paddle Out - Stop and	 Jump in lagoon – then 	Clean Cabin
2:00	Move In	Drive to Ely,	Trailhead and	On Trail in	On Trail in	On Trail in	On Trail in	On Trail in	On Trail in	On Trail in	Refresh in Ely, Drive to	in the lake	
2:30		Pick Up	put in. Camp	Boundary Waters	Boundary	Boundary	Boundary	Boundary	Boundary	Boundary	Tettegouche State Park	Shower and change	Closing Ceremony
3:00		Boundary	after	,	Waters	Waters	Waters	Waters	Waters	Waters	and Camp	into clean clothes	Goodbye
3:30	Opening Ceremony @ Waterfront	Water Permits,	Dissapointme nt Lake									Gear check- in (alegating)	
4:00	Pack for trip	Finish drive to	III Lake									in/cleaning	
4:30	Pack for trip	Fall Lake											
5:00	All Camp Photo	Campground											
5:15		and Make											
5:30	Dinner	Camp											
6:00													
6:30													
7:00													
7:30													
8:00	Pack for trip												
8:30													
9:00													
9:30													
10:00		1											
10:00													
10:30													